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HOME OF THE PANTHERS

2022-2023 PVHS Womens' Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Tuesday 11/08/22 Arroyo Grande HS (scrim) AGHS WV/Var 5:00/6:30
Thursday 11/10/22 Righetti HS (scrimmage) RHS ALL 4:30/5:45/7:15
Tuesday 11/29/22 Orcutt Academy (no frosh) Lakeview JV/Var 4:30/7:30
Thurs-Sat 12/01-03 San Luis Obispo HS Var. T SLOHS Varsity 5:00/2:00/3:00
Tuesday 12/06/22 Golden Valley HS (Bak) PVHS ALL 4:30/5:45/7:15
Tuesday 12/13/22 Nipomo HS (no frosh) NHS JV/Varsity 5:00/6:30
Thursday 12/15/22 Mission Prep (no frosh/jv) PVHS Varsity 5:45
Tues-Thurs 12/27-29 Mission Oak Varsity Tourn. Tulare Varsity TBA
CCAA Ocean Conference Games
Tuesday 01/03/23 Santa Maria HS SMHS ALL 4:30/5:45/7:15
Friday 01/06/23 St. Joseph HS SJHS Freshman 3:45
Friday 01/06/23 Templeton HS THS JV/Var 3:45/5:00/6:30
Monday 01/09/23 Atascadero HS (no frosh) PVHS JV/Var 3:45/5:00
Wednesday 01/11/23 Paso Robles HS PVHS ALL 3:45/5:00/6:30
Friday 01/13/23 Santa Ynez HS PVHS ALL 4:30/5:45/7:15
Tuesday 01/17/23 San Luis Obispo (no frosh) SLOHS JV/Var 5:00/6:30
Friday 01/20/23 Lompoc HS PVHS ALL 4:30/5:45/7:15
Tuesday 01/24/23 Santa Maria HS PVHS ALL 4:30/5:45/7:15
Friday 01/27/23 St. Joseph HS PVHS Freshman 4:30
Friday 01/27/23 Templeton HS PVHS JV/Var 4:30/5:45/7:15
Monday 01/30/23 Atascadero HS (no frosh) AHS WV/Var 5:00/6:30
Wednesday 02/01/23 Paso Robles HS PRHS ALL 3:45/5:00/6:30
Friday 02/03/23 Santa Ynez SYHS ALL 3:45/5:00/6:30
Tuesday 02/07/23 Righetti HS PVHS Freshman 4:30
Tuesday 02/07/23 San Luis Obispo HS no frosh  PVHS JV/Var 4:30/5:45/7:15
Friday 02/10/23 Lompoc HS LHS ALL 3:45/5:00/6:30
Playoffs: 02/14,02/16, 02/21, 02/25 Coaching Staff
Michael
State 02/28, 03/01, 03/02, 03/04, Bloodworth,
Playoffs: 03/07, 03/10 Melani
Teixiera,
Antoinette
Armas
Updated mbloodworth@smjuhsd.org
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